
p = 0.058

RECIST 1.1 assessment
(8 weeks)
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Best overall response
RECIST 1.1 assessment

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0 250 500 750 1000
Time in Days

O
ve

ra
ll 

su
rv

iv
al

 p
ro

ba
bi

lit
y

PR

PD

SD

13 9 1 1 1

2 0 0 0 0

16 6 2 2 1SD

PD

PR

0 250 500 750 1000
Time in Days

Number at risk


